
Central Montcalm High School
Cross Country Schedule
2019
Coach: Jill Tobey


								Game Time	Departure Time
	
Wednesday	August 28	at Saranac Invite		4 pm		2:30 pm
Saturday	September 7	Hornet Run			8:30 am
Saturday	September 14	at Sparta Invite			8 am	
Tuesday	September 17	at Grant CSAA			4:30 pm	2:15 pm
Thursday 	September 26	at Chippewa Hills Invite	5:00 pm	4:00 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday	October 1	at Newaygo CSAA		4:30 pm	2:15 pm
Tuesday	October 8	at Beaverton Invite		4:30 pm	2:00 pm
Friday		October 11	at Montabella Inv.		4 pm		2:30 pm
Tuesday	October 15	at Chippewa Hills CSAA	4:30 pm	2:30 pm
Saturday	October 19	at Chippewa Hills Invite	9 am

Regional	October 25 or 26
State		November 2
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